Silver SPRUCE Academy STAR LAB EQUIPMENT **LOAN AGREEMENT**



Organization Name:	
Contact Person:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
Date/Time Pick-up the Star Lab:	
Date/Time Return the Star Lab:	
Reason for Use, Ages, # Served:	
Your organization will need to pick up o ELHI Center.	and return the Star Lab from Silver SPRUCE Academy @ the
A certificate of liability insurance is requnegligence.	uired to cover \$27,000.00 for any damages due to borrower's
	on will need to set up and take down the Star Lab. d with this, you will need to make arrangements with Silver provide the service.
Signature	

Please return this form and direct all questions to: Natalie Horn-Howard 970-759-3415 (cell) natalie@silverspruceacademy.org